
Simulation Summary
Title Loading refrigerators
Description 2 53 FT DryVans and 1 48 FT
Load Types Mix Load

Truck

Name
Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Max. Weight 
(kg)

Loaded

53FT-DryVan 16,154 2,489 2,794 0 0 4
48FT-DryVan 14,478 2,489 2,794 0 0 1

SKU

Name
Length 
(mm)

Width 
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

Qty. Loaded

SR-29NXA 620 664 1,592 0 44 44
SR-33NXA 620 664 1,717 0 36 36
SR-39NXA 719 697 1,777 0 57 57
SR-43NXA 719 697 1,854 0 55 55
SR-606EV 896 776 1,866 0 19 19
SR-646EV 896 776 1,916 0 25 25
SR-688EV 896 776 1,960 0 22 22
SR-L36NEMA 653 697 1,885 0 27 27
SR-L36NEMB 653 697 1,886 0 33 33
SR-L39NEMA 653 697 1,985 0 21 21
SR-L39NEMB 653 697 1,986 0 67 67
SR-L628EV 879 776 1,906 0 19 19

Solutions
#1 53FT-DryVan

Loaded 93

 

Vol. Effi.(%) 93.96

Weight(kg) 0

Volume(m3) 105.56

Description

Alias1

Seq. SKU Loaded
Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Unit Vol.
(m3)

Total Vol.
(m3)

Weight
(kg)

Total Weight
(kg)

Alias1 Alias2

1 SR-688EV 22 896 776 1,960 1.36 29.98 0 0
2 SR-646EV 25 896 776 1,916 1.33 33.3 0 0
3 SR-39NXA 8 719 697 1,777 0.89 7.12 0 0
4 SR-L39NEMB 24 653 697 1,986 0.9 21.69 0 0
5 SR-43NXA 8 719 697 1,854 0.93 7.43 0 0
6 SR-L628EV 3 879 776 1,906 1.3 3.9 0 0
7 SR-33NXA 3 620 664 1,717 0.71 2.12 0 0

Total 93 105.56 0
#2 53FT-DryVan

Loaded 97

 

Vol. Effi.(%) 88.12

Weight(kg) 0

Volume(m3) 98.99

Description

Alias1

Seq. SKU Loaded
Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Unit Vol.
(m3)

Total Vol.
(m3)

Weight
(kg)

Total Weight
(kg)

Alias1 Alias2

1 SR-L36NEMB 15 653 697 1,886 0.86 12.88 0 0
2 SR-L39NEMB 26 653 697 1,986 0.9 23.5 0 0
3 SR-43NXA 4 719 697 1,854 0.93 3.72 0 0
4 SR-33NXA 7 620 664 1,717 0.71 4.95 0 0



5 SR-L628EV 16 879 776 1,906 1.3 20.8 0 0
6 SR-39NXA 11 719 697 1,777 0.89 9.8 0 0
7 SR-606EV 18 896 776 1,866 1.3 23.35 0 0

Total 97 98.99 0
#3 53FT-DryVan

Loaded 107

 

Vol. Effi.(%) 77.16

Weight(kg) 0

Volume(m3) 86.68

Description

Alias1

Seq. SKU Loaded
Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Unit Vol.
(m3)

Total Vol.
(m3)

Weight
(kg)

Total Weight
(kg)

Alias1 Alias2

1 SR-43NXA 43 719 697 1,854 0.93 39.95 0 0
2 SR-39NXA 15 719 697 1,777 0.89 13.36 0 0
3 SR-606EV 1 896 776 1,866 1.3 1.3 0 0
4 SR-29NXA 36 620 664 1,592 0.66 23.59 0 0
5 SR-33NXA 12 620 664 1,717 0.71 8.48 0 0

Total 107 86.68 0
#4 53FT-DryVan

Loaded 94

 

Vol. Effi.(%) 72.69

Weight(kg) 0

Volume(m3) 81.66

Description

Alias1

Seq. SKU Loaded
Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Unit Vol.
(m3)

Total Vol.
(m3)

Weight
(kg)

Total Weight
(kg)

Alias1 Alias2

1 SR-L36NEMA 27 653 697 1,885 0.86 23.16 0 0
2 SR-L39NEMB 16 653 697 1,986 0.9 14.46 0 0
3 SR-L39NEMA 21 653 697 1,985 0.9 18.97 0 0
4 SR-33NXA 9 620 664 1,717 0.71 6.36 0 0
5 SR-39NXA 21 719 697 1,777 0.89 18.7 0 0

Total 94 81.66 0
#5 48FT-DryVan

Loaded 34

 

Vol. Effi.(%) 26.73

Weight(kg) 0

Volume(m3) 26.91

Description

Alias1

Seq. SKU Loaded
Length
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Unit Vol.
(m3)

Total Vol.
(m3)

Weight
(kg)

Total Weight
(kg)

Alias1 Alias2

1 SR-L36NEMB 18 653 697 1,886 0.86 15.45 0 0
2 SR-29NXA 8 620 664 1,592 0.66 5.24 0 0
3 SR-L39NEMB 1 653 697 1,986 0.9 0.9 0 0
4 SR-33NXA 5 620 664 1,717 0.71 3.53 0 0
5 SR-39NXA 2 719 697 1,777 0.89 1.78 0 0

Total 34 26.91 0


